
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
124 
177 
307 
863 
251 
132 
118 
861 
216 
379 
822 
902 
285 
911 
833 
126 
143 

Name 
Quincy Bowers 
Chad Pocher 
Rainey Pogue 
Mujahid Umar 
Blake Gentry 
Christopher Morris 
Josh Martin 
Will Shy 
Geoff Sims 
Fernando Alvarez 
Dennis Bowers 
Rodrigo Basler Pereira 
Geiser Hernandez 
Ricki Marenghi 
Ben Tilley 
Jai Dicipulo 
Daniella Malena 

Class 
Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Q ual i fying Amateur 600 

Best Tm 
1:38.699 
1:38.728 
1:39.840 
1:40.537 
1:40.961 
1:40.966 
1:41.290 
1:41.604 
1:42.019 
1:43.375 
1:43.424 
1:43.900 
1:45.407 
1:47.605 
1:48.372 
1:49.172 
1:56.163 

Diff 

0.029 
1.141 
1.838 
2.262 
2.267 
2.591 
2.905 
3.320 
4.676 
4.725 
5.201 
6.708 
8.906 
9.673 

10.473 
17.464 

Best Speed 
81.630 
81.606 
80.697 
80.138 
79.801 
79.797 
79.542 
79.296 
78.974 
77.938 
77.901 
77.544 
76.435 
74.874 
74.344 
73.799 
69.358 

In Lap 
6 
4 
4 
4 
7 
4 
4 
7 
6 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 
3 
6 
5 

Sponsor 
A Fresh Face 

Apex Assassins 

C h a C h a C h a  M o t o r S p o r t s ,  M e m o r y B o x  C a n d l e  C o ,   6 1 D T C  

A Fresh Face 

F r e s n o  A t h l e t i c  T r a i n i n g  C e n t e r ,  C a l i s h i n e  R a c i n g ,  A u t o E n v y  I n c . ,  N a t i o n a l  H a r d w a r e  S u p p l y ,  C o m e t  

M a t s u s h i m a  P e r f o r m a n c e ,  C y c l e  R i d e r ,  m y  o w n  f u c k i n g  w a l l e t  

 

Sorted on best lap time
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CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying started at 11:00:02 

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

6/25/2022 10:30 


