







CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Qualifying Amateur 600

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles

Qualifying Amateur 600

6/25/2022 10:30

Qualifying started at 11:00:02

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
1	124	Quincy Bowers	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:38.699		81.630	6	A Fresh Face
2	177	Chad Pocher	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:38.728	0.029	81.606	4	
3	307	Rainey Pogue	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:39.840	1.141	80.697	4	Apex Assassins
4	863	Mujahid Umar	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:40.537	1.838	80.138	4	
5	251	Blake Gentry	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:40.961	2.262	79.801	7	
6	132	Christopher Morris	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:40.966	2.267	79.797	4	ChaChaCha MotorSports,
7	118	Josh Martin	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:41.290	2.591	79.542	4	
8	861	Will Shy	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:41.604	2.905	79.296	7	
9	216	Geoff Sims	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:42.019	3.320	78.974	6	
10	379	Fernando Alvarez	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:43.375	4.676	77.938	3	
11	822	Dennis Bowers	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:43.424	4.725	77.901	4	A Fresh Face
12	902	Rodrigo Basler Pereira	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:43.900	5.201	77.544	4	
13	285	Geiser Hernandez	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:45.407	6.708	76.435	3	
14	911	Ricki Marenghi	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:47.605	8.906	74.874	5	
15	833	Ben Tilley	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:48.372	9.673	74.344	3	Fresco Athletic Training Ce
16	126	Jai Dicipulo	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:49.172	10.473	73.799	6	
17	143	Daniella Malena	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:56.163	17.464	69.358	5	M atsushim a Perform ance,

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

Race Director: Curtis Adams
www.RACE-CRA.com
#WEARECRA

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Printed: 6/25/2022 11:17:04 AM